The Vanguard School L\ i 5/

Panthers Basketball VANGUARD
JV and Varsity Schedule

November 27 Monday Away  MclLaughlin@Roosevelt All V/7:00 PM
December 5 Tuesday Away  Saints Academy V/7:30 PM
December 6 Wednesday Home  Roosevelt HS JV/6:00 PM
December7 Thursday Home  New Dimensions JV/6:00 PM
December 7  Thursday Home  New Dimensions V/7:30 PM
December 13 Wednesday Home  MclLaughlin HS V/7:00
January 10 Wednesday AwQy New Dimensions JV/5:30 PM
I January 10 Wednesday Away  New Dimensions V/7:30 PM
January 11 Thursday Away  Fort Meade JV/6:30 PM
January 11 Thursday Away  Fort Meade V/8:00 PM
January 16 Tuesday Home  Fort Meade JV/6:30 PM
January 16 Tuesday Home  Fort Meade V/8:00 PM
January 19 Friday Away  Ridge Christian Academy JV/5:00 PM
January 19 Friday Away  Ridge Christian Academy V/6:30 PM
January 23 Tuesday Home  Ridgeview Global JV/5:00 PM
January 23 Tuesday Home  Ridgeview Global V/6:30 PM
January 25 Thursday Home  Ridge Christian Academy JV/6:00 PM
January 25 Thursday Home  Ridge Christian Academy V/7:30 PM
February 6 Tuesday Home  Roosevelt HS JV/5:00 PM






